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11/07/2018

SHEEP SALES REPORT

OVER |

PRICES
Heavy Lambs €105 to €114 €59 to
Factory Lambs €95 to €104 €52 to
Forward Store Lambs €84 to €94 €45 to
Lighter Store Lambs €61 to €85 €34 to
Heavy Cast Ewes €106 to €120
Light Cast Ewes €65 to €104
Breeding Ewes €145 to €170

€64

€58

€51

€46

Comments: The trade remains much the same as last week.




