





Co. Wexford Marts Estate Agents - General Auctioneers

Tel: 053 9231900 Fax: 053 9234386 Email: info@wfc.ie Web: www.wfc.ie

11/07/2018

SHEEP SALES REPORT

	<u>PRICES</u>			<u>OVER</u>		
Heavy Lambs	€105	to	€114	€59	to	€64
Factory Lambs	€95	to	€104	€52	to	€58
Forward Store Lambs	€84	to	€94	€45	to	€51
Lighter Store Lambs	€61	to	€85	€34	to	€46
Heavy Cast Ewes	€106	to	€120			
Light Cast Ewes	€65	to	€104			
Breeding Ewes	€145	to	€170			

Comments: The trade remains much the same as last week.